阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Cool Edge®
Technical Characteristics:
Ordering Information:
To learn more about Cool Edge connectors:
web: amphenolcanada.com  email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
CE X X X X X X X XX
1 - SMT for Signal, Through Hole for Power
2 - Press Fit for Signal and Power
4 - SMT for Signal and Power
5 - Stradle Mount for Signal and Power
1 - Backplane (Vertical)
2 - Coplanar Plane
0 - 1.60mm (1.57mm)
1 - 1.0mm
01, 02, ....
1 - 0.76um AuT - Tailor Made
1 - Generation 1
2 - Generation 2
2 - 2 pin min.
4 - 4 pin.
12 - 12 pin max.
10 - 10 pin min.
12 -12 pin.
200 - 200 pin max.
G - With Guide Hole and SMT Board Lock
0 - Without Guide Hole and With SMT Board Lock
1 - Without Guide Hole and Without Board Lock
2 - With Guide Hole and Without Board Lock
4 - Without Guide Hole and With Through Hole Board Lock
0 - Without Latch
L - With Latch Type 1
2 - With Latch Type 2
XXX
1 - SMT for Signal, Through Hole for Power
2 - Through Hole for Signal and Power
1 - Backplane (Vertical)
2 - Coplanar Plane
0 - 1.0mm
1 - 1.60mm
2 - 2.00mm
4 - 1.4mm
01, 02, ....
1 - 0.76um AuT - Tailor Made
1 - Generation 1
2 - Generation 2
2 - 2 pin min.
4 - 4 pin.
12 - 12 pin max.
020 - 20 pin min.
040 -40 pin.
180 - 180 pin
0 - Tailor Made
1 - 0.8mm
2 - 0.6mm
0 - Without Latch Board Lock
1 - With Latch and SMT Board Lock
2 - With Latch and without SMT Board Lock
4 - With Latch and Through Hole Board Lock
5 - With Latch and Without Through Hole Board Lock
6 - Without Latch and With Through Hole Board Lock
7 - With Latch and Forklock Board Lock
8 - With Latch amd Without Forklock Board Lock
Housing High temperature Thermoplas c black UL94 - V0
Contact Copper Alloy
Latch High Temperature Thermoplas c Black UL 94 - V0
Board Locks
 Copper Alloy
 SPCC               .
Pickup Cap Stainless steel
Ma ng Force 25N max.